Data sheet
valid from: 8/2/24
Page 1 of 1
CONTAIN-IT Plus Ball valve type 546 Pro PVDF/PE100
Connections for butt fusion
Model:
• Manual operated
• Manual override with ratchet setting
• Pneumatic or electric actuator available separately
• Protective housing PVC-U PN6 / sealing according to inner pipe
• For easy installation and removal
* Inner pipe: SYGEF Select PVDF-E
d
(mm)
D
(mm)
PN
(bar)
PN (Outer
Pipe)
(bar)
SDR FKM
Code
PVDF-E *
Code
Weight
(kg)
20 50 16 6 21 735 239 226 735239226E 4.500
25 50 16 6 21 735 239 227 735239227E 7.000
32 63 16 6 21 735 239 228 735239228E 7.300
40 75 16 6 21 735 239 229 735239229E 9.800
50 90 16 6 21 735 239 230 735239230E 11.800
63 110 16 6 21 735 239 231 735239231E 13.200
d
(mm)
ZA 1
(mm)